KK 50m Auflage 30 - Wertuaffene Klasse

StandNr: 42

REBSCH, Bernd #355

StartNr: 69

28. Oktober 2023 13:00
PSV Olympia Berlin e.V.

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

304.8

(292)

101.6 100.9 102.3
228 0 0 0 00O OO

13

1386 (14.), 1166 (16.), 1097 (5.)
176.6 (23.), 191.9 (4.), 250.2 (18.)
0.32 mm rechts, 0.26 mm hoch
5.04, horizontal: 5.09, vertikal: 4.99

Serie 1:
10.6 *
991%

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.3*
954

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.3~
981/

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.3* 10.4*
9.6~ 10.3+

191.9 (4.), 276.1 (1.), 447.8 (3.)
0.86 mm rechts, 0.98 mm hoch
5.08, horizontal: 5.96, vertikal: 4.02

104~ 10.2«
104~ 10.6*

250.2 (18.), 253.6 (15.), 466.9 (12.)
0.21 mm links, 1.54 mm tief
5.70, horizontal: 4.06, vertikal: 6.96

10.3« 10.7*
10.3* 10.2«

176.6 (23.), 324.4 (25.), 421.7 (24.)
0.32 mm rechts, 1.35 mm hoch
4.52, horizontal: 5.54, vertikal: 3.19

10.7*
10.0 ~

9.24
10.1~

104~
9.6~

9.6+
102 ¢

10.6*
9.6 %

10.5*
10.2—




